
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
4 

934 
97 
24 
19 
84 

136 
75 
78 
79 

388 

Nome 
FABIO APARECIDO  DOS SANTOS 
LUCAS DUNKA 
PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 
THIAGO BRENNER 
BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER 
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR 
GABRIEL GELSLEISTER 
MURILO LIMA FRANÇA 
OLIVIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 
JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR 
DENILSON DE SOUZA 

Melhor Tempo 
52.891 
53.668 
54.353 
56.561 
56.673 
56.718 
58.559 
58.871 
59.596 
59.851 

1:01.385 

Diff 

0.777 
1.462 
3.670 
3.782 
3.827 
5.668 
5.980 
6.705 
6.960 
8.494 

n a  v o l t a .  
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
2 
7 
3 
1 
3 

Cidade 
JARINU 
BALNEARIO PIÇARRAS 
CURITIBA 
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU 
GUABIRUBA 
JOINVILLE 
ANTONIO CARLOS 
TUBARÃO 
FORQUILINHA 
JOINVILLE 
GUABIRUBA 

Patrocínio 
YAMAHA, MONSTER ENERGY, /GRUPO GERAÇÃO, RINALDI, BLUCRU/YAMA 
HONDA/MOBIL/ALPINESTARS /JN FERRAMENTARIA/MR PRO /GAIA MX 
IMS RACING,EDGERS,MOTUL,KMC,SERGINHO SUSPENSOO,MR PRO,MB3 PR 
NATURAL COMPANY 
NANO MOTOS / PRO TORK / MOTO 500 
AVTEC,TOPLINE,ISG INSTITUTO SILVIO GUIMARAES,TBTRACING,MXRAC 
BEBIDAS TRÊS IRMÃOS,RICHARD BEROIS COMPETICÕES,BLADE ,DURAG, 
FAUSTO AUTOMOVEIS/ PERFISUD/ ESQUADRIMAX/ SHOP BIKE/ LIDERAN 
SUPERMERCADO MARANGONI/PINHEIRINHO PEÇAS E TINTAS/PREFEITURA 
FERRAMENTARIA JN, JCL TEXTIL,TBT RACING 
KOHLER & CIA TINTURARIA - ESTAMPARIA // KOHMATEX TECIDOS 
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4ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross 
MX2 

Warm-up 

Qualificação iniciado em 9:08:50 

Itapema 0,000 Km 

23/09/2018 08:55 
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